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Palm Beach County - Office of Equal Business Opportunity

OEBO Administration System - Vendor Status Report

2/ OEBO

Samu Burrmwca o BRE Basesian

Re-certified Vendors

Status Date: September 18, 2024 - November 19, 2024

Total: 19

Company Name

A-1 Balers & Compactors. 13476 Orange Blvd, West

LLC

Anzco Inc.

Contin Development
Group

Engineered Design
Services LLC

Habana Excavating Inc.

Hillers Electrical
Engineering, Inc.

Island Designs Inc

LCA Architecture, Inc.

Lifestyle Brand Group Inc. 14541 62nd Ct N,

MADSEN-BARR
CORPORATION

Midds Inc.

Pacifica Engineering
Services, LLC

Palmwood Corporation,
Inc

Statewide Construction
Services, Inc.

Tierra South Florida, Inc.

11/19/2024

Address Telephone

561-792-3350
Palm Beach FL 33412

9671 Carousel Cir S, Boca
Raton FL 33434

826 S Federal Hwy Apt 4,
Lake Worth FL 33460

560 Village Blvd Ste 260,
West Palm Beach FL
334091963

2300 Palm Beach Lakes
Blvd Ste 305, West Palm
Beach FL 334093306

23257 State Road 7 Ste
100, Boca Raton FL 33428

11911 US Highway 1 Ste
205, North Palm Beach FL
33408

1975 Sansburys Way Ste
108, West Palm Beach FL
334111928

561-699-3602

561-249-4007

813-816-0301

561-689-0058

561-451-9165

561-799-5204

561-493-4787

561-755-8687
Loxahatchee FL 33470458:

12113 Indian Mound Rd,
Wellington FL 33449

1937 10th Ave N, Lake
Worth FL 33461

601 N Congress Ave Ste
303, Delray Beach FL
334454639

301 W 11th St, Riviera
Beach FL 33404

8931 120th Ave N, West
Palm Beach FL 334122634

2765 Vista Pkwy Ste 9,
West Palm Beach FL
33411

561-753-6363

561-586-6220

561-693-8093

561-844-8740

561-333-1865

561-715-9626

Vendor ID
VS0000003963

VC0000128796

VC0000131873

VS0000010843

VC0000114163

HILLO026

VC0000004666

VS0000007380

VS0000021848

MADS0007

VC0000106447

VS0000009476

PALMO0103

VS0000003199

VC0000118568

Cert. Status

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Status Date
11/18/2024

11/04/2024

11/09/2024

11/01/2024

10/22/2024

10/17/2024

09/27/2024

11/09/2024

10/05/2024

10/20/2024

11/16/2024

10/25/2024

10/09/2024

11/13/2024

10/25/2024
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Total: 19

Company Name

Total Solution Contractors
Inc.

Triton Electric Company

TWG Enterprises
Waterproofing & Painting

WBI CONTRACTING &
SERVICES INC

11/19/2024

Address Telephone

3940 10th Ave Ste 5A, 561-629-3180
Lake Worth FL 33461

8011 Monetary Dr Ste 107, 561-882-0909
Riviera Beach FL
334041702

605 SE 1st Ave, Suite G 561-276-5440
Ste G, Delray Beach FL

33444

1740 East Rd, 561-640-5540
Loxahatchee FL 33470

Vendor ID
VC0000134190

VS0000003968

VS0000018757

WBIC0003

Cert. Status

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Recertified

Status Date
11/18/2024

11/17/2024

10/05/2024

10/02/2024
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